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RUD INOX-STAR Lifting Eye Bolt

Product information

RUD Eye Bolt with Metric Thread. Pivots 360° for adjustment in load direction.

43

50

58

70

Bec
kg

0,19
0,31
0,52

0,92

Delivery time

12
12
12

12



Blueprint




	RUD INOX-STAR Lifting Eye Bolt
	Blueprint


