

RUD INOX-STAR Lifting Eye Bolt



Product information

RUD Eye Bolt with Metric Thread. Pivots 360° for adjustment in load direction.

Safety factor: 4:1

WLL ton	Thread mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	E mm	G mm	I mm	K mm	L	M mm	N mm	T mm	Bec kg	Delivery time
0,5	M12	14	12	30	30	32	18	56	18	M12	8	43	0,19	12
1	M16	16	14	35	36	38	22	65	24	M16	10	50	0,31	12
2	M20	19	16	40	43	47	27,5	74	30	M20	12	58	0,52	12
2,5	M24	24	19	48	51	56	33	92	36	M24	14	70	0,92	12

Blueprint

